
Preschool - PreK3 and PreK4

2025-2026 Tuition Rates
ONLINE APPLICATION AND
ENROLLMENT
Re-enrollment for current families and
new student applications are available
online. 

INCIDENTAL FEES
Various extracurricular and supplemental
activities have fees associated with them.
This includes: 

Charger Care
Extension activities and clubs 
Lost or damaged items

FACTS TUITION
MANAGEMENT
All families select a Tuition Payment Plan
during the online enrollment process
prior to the submission of the enrollment
packet. 

Payment in Full (June 1, 2024)
0% finance fee

Semester Payments (June 1, 2025 &
Jan. 1, 2026)

4% finance fee 
Monthly Payments (beginning in
June)

8% finance fee

FACTS GRANT AND AID
Families with students in kindergarten through eighth grade
requesting tuition assistance beyond the Indiana School
Choice Scholarship (voucher) must complete a FACTS Grant &
Aid application. All Grant & Aid assistance is need-based and
processed through FACTS Grant and Aid. To apply, please visit:
https://factsmgt.com/parent-resources/grant-and-aid/

Days Per Week
2 Days (3s only)   
3 Days
4 Days
5 Days          

HD Kindergarten 

FD Kindergarten

Grade 1-3

Grade 4-6

Grade 7-8

$7,500

$10,250

$11,000

$11,750

$12,500

If enrollment occurs after the beginning of the school year,
the tuition amount may be prorated.

WAITING LIST
When a grade reaches capacity, we create a waiting list.
Students must be accepted and enrolled to secure a spot on
the list. Students will move up the list as spaces become
available. 

CHOICE SCHOLARSHIPS
Indy West Christian School is a Choice
Scholarship school. Go to
www.in.gov/doe/students/indiana-choice-
scholarship-program/ for more
information or contact Accounts
Receivable at aniemeyer@indycs.org.

Full Day
$3,750
$5,000
$6,500
$8,000         

Half Day
$3,250
$4,250         

https://factsmgt.com/parent-resources/grant-and-aid/
https://www.in.gov/doe/students/indiana-choice-scholarship-program/
https://www.in.gov/doe/students/indiana-choice-scholarship-program/

