



ONLINE APPLICATION AND ENROLLMENT

Re-enrollment for current families and new student applications are available online.



2025-2026 Tuition Rates

Preschool - PreK3 and PreK4

<u>Days Per Week</u>	<u>Full Day</u>	<u>Half Day</u>
2 Days (3s only)	\$3,750	\$3,250
3 Days	\$5,000	\$4,250
4 Days	\$6,500	
5 Days	\$8,000	

HD Kindergarten	\$7,500
FD Kindergarten	\$10,250
Grade 1-3	\$11,000
Grade 4-6	\$11,750
Grade 7-8	\$12,500

If enrollment occurs after the beginning of the school year, the tuition amount may be prorated.

FACTS GRANT AND AID

Families with students in kindergarten through eighth grade requesting tuition assistance beyond the Indiana School Choice Scholarship (voucher) must complete a FACTS Grant & Aid application. All Grant & Aid assistance is need-based and processed through FACTS Grant and Aid. To apply, please visit: <u>https://factsmgt.com/parent-resources/grant-and-aid/</u>

WAITING LIST

When a grade reaches capacity, we create a waiting list. Students must be accepted and enrolled to secure a spot on the list. Students will move up the list as spaces become available.

INCIDENTAL FEES

Various extracurricular and supplemental activities have fees associated with them. This includes:

- Charger Care
- Extension activities and clubs
- Lost or damaged items

FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT

All families select a Tuition Payment Plan during the online enrollment process prior to the submission of the enrollment packet.

- Payment in Full (June 1, 2024)
 - 0% finance fee
- Semester Payments (June 1, 2025 & Jan. 1, 2026)
 - 4% finance fee
- Monthly Payments (beginning in June)
 - 8% finance fee

CHOICE SCHOLARSHIPS

Indy West Christian School is a Choice Scholarship school. Go to <u>www.in.gov/doe/students/indiana-choice-</u> <u>scholarship-program/</u> for more information or contact Accounts Receivable at aniemeyer@indycs.org.